
TENDER: NUMBER : NPT0058-25
 LAB TENDER: BLOOD BANK REAGENT DEAL

 FINAL AWARDATION BATCH 2

SN NUPCO Code       Item Description UOM GROUP
SECTOR 

NAME
Vendor No Vendor Name Manufacturer Catalog No Country Quantity

1 4113160100200
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
DONOR APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G01, KAMC

each G01 KAMC 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 09000-220-EW USA 3

2 4113160100300
PLATELET AND PLASMA COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G01, KAMC

SET G01 KAMC 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 997CF-E USA 4000

3 4113160100400 ACDA, APHERESIS 750ML, REAGENT DEAL, G01, KAMC SET G01 KAMC 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 10245 USA 4000

4 4113160100500
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
THERAPEUTIC APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G02, KAMC

each G02 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 61000 USA 3

5 4113160100600
THERAPEUTIC PLASMA EXCHANGE, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G02, KAMC

SET G02 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 600

6 4113160100700
RED BLOOD CELL EXCHANGE/DEPLETION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G02, KAMC

SET G02 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 50

7 4113160100800
WHITE BLOOD CELL DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G02, KAMC

SET G02 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 100

8 4113160100900 ACDA, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G02, KAMC SET G02 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 796

9 4113160101000
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATION BLOOD PROCESSING, 
REAGENT DEAL, G03, KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 23000 USA 3

10 4113160101100
DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G03, KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT ME-TRAC2W Belgium 10

11 4113160101200
DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G03, 
KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT TSEAL3 Sweden 9

12 4113160101300
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G03, 
KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB TS1008 Germany 1

13 4113160101400
DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G03, 
KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
KERN PNJ3000-2M Germany 2

14 4113160101500
DEVICE, REFRIGERATED CENTRIFUGE FOR CRYO, 
REAGENT DEAL, G03, KAMC

each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
HETTICH ROTO SILENTA 630 RS Germany 1

15 4113160101600 DEVICE, HAND TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G03, KAMC each G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB SEALmatic Germany 1

16 4113160101700 BAG, TRANSFEER BAG 150ML, REAGENT DEAL, G03, KAMC SET G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T015CM Japan 660

17 4113160101800
BAG, BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, REAGENT DEAL, G03, 
KAMC

SET G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 5FG456S0Y Vietnam 24000

18 4113160101900
BAG, PLT POOLING SET WITH FILTER, REAGENT DEAL, G03, 
KAMC

SET G03 KAMC 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 41940 Vietnam 4500

19 4113160102000 DEVICE, TUBE WELDER, REAGENT DEAL, G04, KAMC each G04 KAMC 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- GENESIS 480-RW-2607-02 USA 3

20 4113160102100
WAFER, STERILE TUBE CONNECTION, FOR BLOOD BAG 
TUBING, REAGENT DEAL, G04, KAMC

Test G04 KAMC 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis 480-RW-2478-01 USA 52920

21 4113160102200
DEVICE, POC HEMOGLOBIN ANALYZER, REAGENT DEAL, 
G05, KAMC

each G05 KAMC 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 121935 Lithuania 6

22 4113160102300
HB CUVETTES, MEASURE TOTAL HEMOGLOBIN, WITH QC 
(3 LEVEL, HIGH, NORMAL AND, LOW ), REAGENT DEAL, 
G05, KAMC

Test G05 KAMC 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 111905 Sweden 27500

23 4113160102400
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
DONOR APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G06, KSU

each G06 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 09000-220-EW USA 5

24 4113160102500
PLATELET AND PLASMA COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G06, KSU

SET G06 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 997CF-E USA 2400

25 4113160102600 ACDA, APHERESIS 750ML, REAGENT DEAL, G06, KSU SET G06 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 10245 USA 2600

26 4113160102700
DONOR DUAL UNIT RBC COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G06, KSU

SET G06 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 0948F-00 USA 600

27 4113160102800
ADDITIVE SOLUTION SAGM, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G06, KSU

SET G06 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Fresenius VSE221U Germany 600

28 4113160102900
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
THERAPEUTIC APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G07, KSU

each G07 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 61000 USA 4

29 4113160103000
THERAPEUTIC PLASMA EXCHANGE, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G07, KSU

SET G07 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 2160

30 4113160103100
STEM CELL COLLECTION, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G07, KSU

SET G07 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12120 Costa Rica 60

31 4113160103200
WHITE BLOOD CELL DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G07, KSU

SET G07 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 48

32 4113160103300 ACDA, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G07, KSU SET G07 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 2300
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33 4113160103400
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATION BLOOD PROCESSING, 
REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU

each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 23000 USA 4

34 4113160103500
DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU

each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT ME-TRAC2W Belgium 11

35 4113160103600 DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT TSEAL3 Sweden 8

36 4113160103700
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G08, 
KSU

each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB TS1008 Germany 1

37 4113160103800
DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU

each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
KERN PNJ3000-2M Germany 4

38 4113160103900 DEVICE, FILTRATION STAND, REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LOCAL Local Saudi Arabia 3

39 4113160104000
DEVICE, REFRIGERATED CENTRIFUGE FOR CRYO, 
REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU

each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
HETTICH ROTO SILENTA 630 RS Germany 1

40 4113160104100 DEVICE, HAND TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU each G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB SEALmatic Germany 3

41 4113160104200
BAG, STORAGE BAG SPECIFIC FOR CRYOPRECIPITATE 600 
ML, REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU

SET G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T060CM Japan 7800

42 4113160104300 BAG, BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, REAGENT DEAL, G08, KSU SET G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 5FG456S0Y Vietnam 48000

43 4113160104400
BAG, PLT POOLING SET WITH FILTER, REAGENT DEAL, G08, 
KSU

SET G08 KSU 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 41940 Vietnam 11880

44 4113160104500 DEVICE, TUBE WELDER, REAGENT DEAL, G09, KSU each G09 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- GENESIS 480-RW-2607-02 USA 4

45 4113160104600
WAFER, STERILE TUBE CONNECTION, FOR BLOOD BAG 
TUBING, REAGENT DEAL, G09, KSU

Test G09 KSU 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis 480-RW-2478-01 USA 36750

46 4113160104700
DEVICE, POC HEMOGLOBIN ANALYZER, REAGENT DEAL, 
G10, KSU

each G10 KSU 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 121935 Lithuania 7

47 4113160104800
HB CUVETTES, MEASURE TOTAL HEMOGLOBIN, WITH QC 
(3 LEVEL, HIGH, NORMAL AND, LOW ), REAGENT DEAL, 
G10, KSU

Test G10 KSU 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 111905 Sweden 66000

48 4113160104900
 DEVICE, BLOOD PROCESSING (SEPARATOR BLOOD 
COMPONENT AUTOMATED), REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

49 4113160105000
 DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

50 4113160105100
 DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G11, 
MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

51 4113160105200
 DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G11, 
MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

52 4113160105300
 DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G11, 
MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

53 4113160105400  DEVICE, FILTRATION STAND, REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA  EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

54 4113160105500
 DEVICE, REFRIGERATED CENTRIFUGE FOR CRYO, 
REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA 

 EA G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

55 4113160105600  TRANSFEER BAG 150ML, REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA  SET G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

56 4113160105700
 QUADRUPLE BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, DOUBLE 
LEUKOCYTE REDUCTION FILTER, ONE FOR RED CELLS 
AND ONE FOR PLATELET , REAGENT DEAL, G11, MODA 

 TET G11 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

57 4113160105800
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
DONOR APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G12, MODA

each G12 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 81000 USA 16

58 4113160105900
PLATELET AND PLASMA COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G12, MODA

SET G12 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 82406 Vietnam 22602

59 4113160106000 ACDA, APHERESIS 750ML, REAGENT DEAL, G12, MODA SET G12 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 29200

60 4113160106100
DONOR DUAL UNIT RBC COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G12, MODA

SET G12 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 82520 Vietnam 280

61 4113160106200
ADDITIVE SOLUTION SAGM, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G12, MODA

SET G12 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40867 United Kingdom 730

62 4113160106300
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
THERAPEUTIC APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G13, MODA

each G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 61000 USA 16

63 4113160106400
THERAPEUTIC PLASMA EXCHANGE, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G13, MODA

SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 1400

64 4113160106500
RED BLOOD CELL EXCHANGE/DEPLETION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G13, MODA

SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 6900
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65 4113160106600
STEM CELL COLLECTION, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G13, MODA

SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12120 Costa Rica 850

66 4113160106700
WHITE BLOOD CELL DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G13, MODA

SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 220

67 4113160106800
PLATELET DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G13, 
MODA

SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 100

68 4113160106900 ACDA, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G13, MODA SET G13 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 5180

69 4113160107000
 DEVICE, MANUAL TUBE BLOOD TYPING (CENTRIFUGE 
CELL WASHER + DRYBATH + REAGENT AND TUBE RACK), 
REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 EA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

70 4113160107100  SET, ABO A1 + B CELLS 3%, REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA  SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

71 4113160107200
 SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION BASIC PANEL CELLS (3-
5%), REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

72 4113160107300
 SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION ENZYME PANEL CELLS 
(3-5%), REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

73 4113160107400
 SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION EXTENDED PANEL 
CELLS (20 CELLS) (3-5%), REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

74 4113160107500  SET, ACID ELUTION KIT, REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA  SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

75 4113160107600
 SET, ABO SHORT PANEL (A1 + A2 + B + O CELLS 3%), 
REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

76 4113160107700
 SET, RED CELL STORAGE SOLUTION LITER (ISOTONIC 
SUSPENDING MEDIUM), REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 SET G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

77 4113160107800
 VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-A VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G14, 
MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

78 4113160107900
 VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-B VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G14, 
MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

79 4113160108000
 VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-D BLEND (IGG+IGM) VIAL, 
REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

80 4113160108100  VIAL, RH CONTROL VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA  VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

81 4113160108200  VIAL, ANTI-AB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA  VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

82 4113160108300
 VIAL, CHECK CELL ANTIGLOBULIN CONTROL VIAL, 
REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

83 4113160108400
 VIAL, COMPLEMENT CONTROL CELLS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G14, MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

84 4113160108500
 VIAL, ANTI-HUMAN GLOBULIN POLY VIAL (GREEN), 
REAGENT DEAL, G14, MODA 

 VIA G14 No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation No Quotation 

85 4113160108600
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATION BLOOD PROCESSING, 
REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 23000 USA 13

86 4113160108700
DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT ME-TRAC2W Belgium 49

87 4113160108800
DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G15, 
MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT TSEAL3 Sweden 31

88 4113160108900
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G15, 
MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB TS1008 Germany 26

89 4113160109000
DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G15, 
MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
KERN PNJ3000-2M Germany 18

90 4113160109100 DEVICE, FILTRATION STAND, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LOCAL Local Saudi Arabia 11

91 4113160109200
DEVICE, REFRIGERATED CENTRIFUGE FOR CRYO, 
REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA

each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
HETTICH ROTO SILENTA 630 RS Germany 5

92 4113160109300 DEVICE, HAND TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA each G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB SEALmatic Germany 38

93 4113160109400
BAG, STORAGE BAG SPECIFIC FOR CRYOPRECIPITATE 600 
ML, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA

SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T060CM Japan 16800

94 4113160109500
BAG, STORAGE BAG SPECIFIC FOR CRYOPRECIPITATE 300 
ML, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA

SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T030CM Japan 19800

95 4113160109600 BAG, TRANSFEER BAG 150ML, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T015CM Japan 36000

96 4113160109700
BAG, BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, REAGENT DEAL, G15, 
MODA

SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 5FG456S0Y Vietnam 246000
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97 4113160109800 BLOOD UNIT TEMPERATURE, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TIMESTRIP 11122 United Kingdom 222000

98 4113160109900 IRRADIATION INDICATOR, REAGENT DEAL, G15, MODA SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
REDSURE 976792 USA 6000

99 4113160110000
BAG, PLT POOLING SET WITH FILTER, REAGENT DEAL, G15, 
MODA

SET G15 MODA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 41940 Vietnam 41400

100 4113160110100
DEVICE, SYSTEM FOR PERFORMING THERAPEUTIC 
PROCEDURES (PHOTOPHORESIS), REAGENT DEAL, G16, 
MODA

each G16 MODA 400038
Farouk Maamon Tamer & 

Company -Orig-
Mallinckrodt Pharmaceutical Ireland 

limi
CELLEX Ireland 2

101 4113160110200
SET, THERAPEUTIC PHOTOPHERESIS PROCEDURE, 
REAGENT DEAL, G16, MODA

SET G16 MODA 400038
Farouk Maamon Tamer & 

Company -Orig-
Mallinckrodt Pharmaceutical Ireland 

limi
CLXECP Ireland 120

102 4113160110300 DEVICE, TUBE WELDER, REAGENT DEAL, G17, MODA each G17 MODA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- GENESIS 480-RW-2607-02 USA 21

103 4113160110400
WAFER, STERILE TUBE CONNECTION, FOR BLOOD BAG 
TUBING, REAGENT DEAL, G17, MODA

Test G17 MODA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis 480-RW-2478-01 USA 452000

104 4113160110500
DEVICE, POC HEMOGLOBIN ANALYZER, REAGENT DEAL, 
G18, MODA

each G18 MODA 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 121935 Lithuania 42

105 4113160110600
HB CUVETTES, MEASURE TOTAL HEMOGLOBIN, WITH QC 
(3 LEVEL, HIGH, NORMAL AND, LOW ), REAGENT DEAL, 
G18, MODA

Test G18 MODA 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 111905 Sweden 317000

106 4113160110700
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G19, 
NGHA

each G19 NGHA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis electrical Stripper USA 1

107 4113160110800 DEVICE, FILTRATION STAND, REAGENT DEAL, G19, NGHA each G19 NGHA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis Filtration Stand USA 3

108 4113160110900
QUADRUPLE BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, DOUBLE 
LEUKOCYTE REDUCTION FILTER, ONE FOR RED CELLS 
AND ONE FOR PLATELET , REAGENT DEAL, G19, NGHA

Test G19 NGHA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Fresenius PQ31850 Brazil 7500

109 4113160111000
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
DONOR APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G20, NGHA

each G20 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 81000 USA 30

110 4113160111100
ADDITIVE SOLUTION SAGM, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G20, NGHA

SET G20 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40867 United Kingdom 6850

111 4113160111200
PLATELET AND PLASMA COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G20, NGHA

SET G20 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 82406 Vietnam 27175

112 4113160111300 ACDA, APHERESIS 750ML, REAGENT DEAL, G20, NGHA SET G20 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 34025

113 4113160111400
DONOR DUAL UNIT RBC COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G20, NGHA

SET G20 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 82520 Vietnam 6850

114 4113160111500
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
THERAPEUTIC APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G21, NGHA

each G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 61000 USA 21

115 4113160111600
THERAPEUTIC PLASMA EXCHANGE, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G21, NGHA

SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 3313

116 4113160111700
RED BLOOD CELL EXCHANGE/DEPLETION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G21, NGHA

SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12220 Costa Rica 3313

117 4113160111800
STEM CELL COLLECTION, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G21, NGHA

SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12120 Costa Rica 2250

118 4113160111900
WHITE BLOOD CELL DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT 
DEAL, G21, NGHA

SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 230

119 4113160112000
PLATELET DEPLETION, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G21, 
NGHA

SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 12320 Costa Rica 24

120 4113160112100 ACDA, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G21, NGHA SET G21 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 40818 United Kingdom 11526

121 4113160112200
DEVICE, MANUAL TUBE BLOOD TYPING (CENTRIFUGE 
CELL WASHER + DRYBATH + REAGENT AND TUBE RACK), 
REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

each G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
ACCULAB – HELMER

CE20-4X250S,DBH150-2,550164-3-
SASO

USA 22

122 4113160112300 SET, ABO A1 + B CELLS 3%, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002345 USA 596

123 4113160112400
SET, ANTIBODY SCREENING 3 CELL (3-5%), REAGENT 
DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002381 USA 704

124 4113160112500
SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION BASIC PANEL CELLS (3-
5%), REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0003032 USA 296

125 4113160112600
SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION ENZYME PANEL CELLS (3-
5%), REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002385 USA 256

126 4113160112700
SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION EXTENDED PANEL CELLS 
(3-5%), REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002332 USA 152

127 4113160112800
SET, ANTIBODY IDENTIFICATION EXTENDED PANEL CELLS 
(20 CELLS) (3-5%), REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0005020 USA 260

128 4113160112900 SET, ACID ELUTION KIT, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007861 USA 1044
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129 4113160113000 SET, EGA REAGENT KIT, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007865 USA 18

130 4113160113100 SET, W.A.R.M. REAGENT, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0057319 USA 18

131 4113160113200
SET, ABO SHORT PANEL (A1 + A2 + B + O CELLS 3%), 
REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002338 USA 148

132 4113160113300
SET, RED CELL STORAGE SOLUTION LITER (ISOTONIC 
SUSPENDING MEDIUM), REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

SET G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0005036 USA 24

133 4113160113400
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-A VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, 
NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5170012 USA 844

134 4113160113500
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-B VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, 
NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5175012 USA 844

135 4113160113600
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-D BLEND (IGG+IGM) VIAL, 
REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5350012 USA 884

136 4113160113700 VIAL, RH CONTROL VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0006720 Germany 884

137 4113160113800 VIAL, ANTI-AB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5185012 USA 384

138 4113160113900 VIAL, A2 CELL VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002342 USA 352

139 4113160114000
VIAL, CHECK CELL ANTIGLOBULIN CONTROL VIAL, 
REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002224 USA 992

140 4113160114100
VIAL, COMPLEMENT CONTROL CELLS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007930 USA 184

141 4113160114200 VIAL, PEG SOLUTION VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0705010 USA 530

142 4113160114300 VIAL, LISS SOLUTION VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0705410 USA 970

143 4113160114400 VIAL, ALBUMIN 6% VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22

CANCELLE
D - NO 

LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

144 4113160114500 VIAL, ALBUMIN 22% VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0002327 USA 390

145 4113160114600
VIAL, ANTI-HUMAN GLOBULIN MONO IGG VIAL, REAGENT 
DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5470013 USA 1320

146 4113160114700
VIAL, ANTI-HUMAN GLOBULIN POLY VIAL (GREEN), 
REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5451013 USA 676

147 4113160114800
VIAL, ENZYMES (PAPAIN OR FICIN) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, 
G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0057292 USA 69

148 4113160114900
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-C (BIG C) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, 
G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007206 Germany 288

149 4113160115000
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-C (SMALL C) VIAL, REAGENT 
DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007306 Germany 288

150 4113160115100
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-E (BIG E) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, 
G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007406 Germany 288

151 4113160115200
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-E (SMALL E) VIAL, REAGENT 
DEAL, G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007506 Germany 288

152 4113160115300
VIAL, MONOCLONAL ANTI-K (BIG K) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, 
G22, NGHA

Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0008016 Germany 288

153 4113160115400 VIAL, ANTI-S (SMALL S) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0066428 USA 273

154 4113160115500 VIAL, ANTI-S (BIG S) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0066429 USA 273

155 4113160115600 VIAL, ANTI-A1 VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0005405 Germany 306

156 4113160115700 VIAL, ANTI-FYA VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0066430 USA 273

157 4113160115800 VIAL, ANTI-FYB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0004818 USA 273

158 4113160115900 VIAL, ANTI-JKA VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0066426 USA 273

159 4113160116000 VIAL, ANTI-JKB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0066427 USA 273

160 4113160116100 VIAL, ANTI-P1 VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0008150 USA 273
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161 4113160116200 VIAL, ANTI-LEA VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0004861 USA 309

162 4113160116300 VIAL, ANTI-LEB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0004864 USA 309

163 4113160116400 VIAL, ANTI-LUA VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22

CANCELLE
D - NO 

LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

164 4113160116500 VIAL, ANTI-LUB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22

CANCELLE
D - NO 

LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

165 4113160116600 VIAL, ANTI-K (SMALL K) VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0004817 USA 279

166 4113160116700 VIAL, ANTI-M VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0009506 USA 345

167 4113160116800 VIAL, ANTI-N VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0009605 USA 345

168 4113160116900 VIAL, ANTI-KPA VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007540 USA 309

169 4113160117000 VIAL, ANTI-KPB VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0007550 USA 237

170 4113160117100 VIAL, ANTI-H VIAL, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0009525 Germany 76

171 4113160117200 VIAL, ANTI-C3D, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 5491053 USA 132

172 4113160117300 VIAL, ANTI-C3D+C3B, REAGENT DEAL, G22, NGHA Vial G22 NGHA 400046
Medical Supplies & Services Co 

Ltd -Orig-
IMMUCOR 0004068 USA 15

173 4113160117400
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATION BLOOD PROCESSING, 
REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA

each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 23000 USA 15

174 4113160117500
DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA

each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT ME-TRAC2W Belgium 97

175 4113160117600
DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G23, 
NGHA

each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT TSEAL3 Sweden 48

176 4113160117700
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G23, 
NGHA

each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB TS1008 Germany 25

177 4113160117800
DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G23, 
NGHA

each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
KERN PNJ3000-2M Germany 32

178 4113160117900 DEVICE, FILTRATION STAND, REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LOCAL Local Saudi Arabia 7

179 4113160118000
DEVICE, REFRIGERATED CENTRIFUGE FOR CRYO, 
REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA

each G23

CANCELLE
D - NO 

LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - NO LONGER 
NEEDED

CANCELLED - 
NO LONGER 

NEEDED

180 4113160118100 DEVICE, HAND TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA each G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB SEALmatic Germany 26

181 4113160118200
BAG, STORAGE BAG SPECIFIC FOR CRYOPRECIPITATE 600 
ML, REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA

SET G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T060CM Japan 42000

182 4113160118300
BAG, STORAGE BAG SPECIFIC FOR CRYOPRECIPITATE 300 
ML, REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA

SET G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T030CM Japan 88900

183 4113160118400 BAG, TRANSFEER BAG 150ML, REAGENT DEAL, G23, NGHA SET G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T015CM Japan 40320

184 4113160118500
BAG, BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, REAGENT DEAL, G23, 
NGHA

SET G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 5FG456S0Y Vietnam 212000

185 4113160118600
BAG, PLT POOLING SET WITH FILTER, REAGENT DEAL, G23, 
NGHA

SET G23 NGHA 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 41940 Vietnam 36350

186 4113160118700
DEVICE, SYSTEM FOR PERFORMING THERAPEUTIC 
PROCEDURES (PHOTOPHORESIS), REAGENT DEAL, G24, 
NGHA

each G24 NGHA 400038
Farouk Maamon Tamer & 

Company -Orig-
Mallinckrodt Pharmaceutical Ireland 

limi
CELLEX Ireland 6

187 4113160118800
SET, THERAPEUTIC PHOTOPHERESIS PROCEDURE, 
REAGENT DEAL, G24, NGHA

SET G24 NGHA 400038
Farouk Maamon Tamer & 

Company -Orig-
Mallinckrodt Pharmaceutical Ireland 

limi
CLXECP Ireland 630

188 4113160118900 DEVICE, TUBE WELDER, REAGENT DEAL, G25, NGHA each G25 NGHA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- GENESIS 480-RW-2607-02 USA 30

189 4113160119000
WAFER, STERILE TUBE CONNECTION, FOR BLOOD BAG 
TUBING, REAGENT DEAL, G25, NGHA

Test G25 NGHA 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis 480-RW-2478-01 USA 439520
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190 4113160119100
DEVICE, POC HEMOGLOBIN ANALYZER, REAGENT DEAL, 
G26, NGHA

each G26 NGHA 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 121935 Lithuania 39

191 4113160119200
HB CUVETTES, MEASURE TOTAL HEMOGLOBIN, WITH QC 
(3 LEVEL, HIGH, NORMAL AND, LOW ), REAGENT DEAL, 
G26, NGHA

Test G26 NGHA 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 111905 Sweden 265600

192 4113160119300
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATED THERAPEUTIC LOW-
DENSITY LIPOPROTEIN APHERESIS SYSTEM, REAGENT 
DEAL, G27, NGHA

each G27 NGHA 400569
MEDICAL CARE ALLIANCE 

COMPANY -Orig-
NIKKISO CO., LTD. MA-03 Japan 3

193 4113160119400
SET, THERAPEUTIC LOW-DENSITY LIPOPROTEIN, 
APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G27, NGHA

SET G27 NGHA 400569
MEDICAL CARE ALLIANCE 

COMPANY -Orig-
KANEKA CORPORATION + ASAHI 

KASEI MEDICAL
LA-15+OP-05W(L)+LT-

M3R(TL)+LP157+M90170
Japan 975

194 4113160119500
DEVICE, AUTOMATED BLOOD COLLECTION SYSTEM, 
DONOR APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, G28, SFHR

each G28 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 09000-220-EW USA 1

195 4113160119600
DONOR DUAL UNIT RBC COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G28, SFHR

SET G28 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 0948F-00 USA 144

196 4113160119700
PLATELET AND PLASMA COLLECTION, APHERESIS, 
REAGENT DEAL, G28, SFHR

SET G28 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Haemonetics 997CF-E USA 800

197 4113160119800 ACDA, APHERESIS 750ML, REAGENT DEAL, G28, SFHR SET G28 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Boditech 10245 South Korea 800

198 4113160119900
ADDITIVE SOLUTION SAGM, APHERESIS, REAGENT DEAL, 
G28, SFHR

SET G28 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Macopharma VSE221U Germany 144

199 4113160120000
DEVICE, AUTOMATED WEIGHT SCALES FOR BLOOD BAG 
(BALANCE AND CALIBRATORS), REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR

each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
KERN PNJ3000-2M Germany 1

200 4113160120100
DEVICE, FULLY AUTOMATION BLOOD PROCESSING, 
REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR

each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 23000 USA 2

201 4113160120200
DEVICE, ELECTRIC TUBE STRIPPERS, REAGENT DEAL, G29, 
SFHR

each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB TS1008 Germany 2

202 4113160120300
DEVICE, WHOLE BLOOD COLLECTION DEVICES (BLOOD 
SHAKERS/MIXERS), REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR

each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT ME-TRAC2W Belgium 4

203 4113160120400 DEVICE, HAND TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
LMB SEALmatic Germany 4

204 4113160120500 DEVICE, BENCH TUBE SEALERS, REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR each G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT TSEAL3 Sweden 8

205 4113160120600 BAG, TRANSFEER BAG 150ML, REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR SET G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT BB*T015CM Japan 11880

206 4113160120700
BAG, PLT POOLING SET WITH FILTER, REAGENT DEAL, G29, 
SFHR

SET G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 41940 Vietnam 8640

207 4113160120800 BAG, BLOOD BAG COLLECTION, REAGENT DEAL, G29, SFHR SET G29 SFHR 400019
Abdulrehman Algosaibi GTC -

Orig-
TERUMO BCT 5FG456S0Y Vietnam 43200

208 4113160120900 DEVICE, TUBE WELDER, REAGENT DEAL, G30, SFHR each G30 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- GENESIS 480-RW-2607-02 USA 4

209 4113160121000
WAFER, STERILE TUBE CONNECTION, FOR BLOOD BAG 
TUBING, REAGENT DEAL, G30, SFHR

Test G30 SFHR 400023 Arabian Trade House -Orig- Genesis 480-RW-2478-01 USA 41580

210 4113160121100
DEVICE, POC HEMOGLOBIN ANALYZER, REAGENT DEAL, 
G31, SFHR

each G31 SFHR 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 121935 Lithuania 7

211 4113160121200
HB CUVETTES, MEASURE TOTAL HEMOGLOBIN, WITH QC 
(3 LEVEL, HIGH, NORMAL AND, LOW ), REAGENT DEAL, 
G31, SFHR

Test G31 SFHR 400034 Salehiya Trading CO -Orig- HEMOCUE 111905 Sweden 51000
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